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SECTOR 26, PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

1st Gulabi Nagar
OPEN CHESS TOURNAMENT 2025

Date: 07, December, 2025

Venue: Bright Future School, Nirman Nagar, Jaipur Time

Control
15+10
TOTAL CASH PRIZES:
30,000/ CASH PRIZES + TROPHIES WORTH

Certificate will be given to all Participants

Last Date of Entry
04/12/2025 Till 5:00 Pm




TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Players Reporting & Meeting

Reporting of Players & Meeting 9:30 AM
Round 1 10:15 AM
Round 2 11:15 AM

Round 3 12:15 PM

LUNCH & BREAK 1:15TO 1:45

Round 4 1:45 PM

Round 5 2:45 PM

Round 6 3:40 PM

PD 5:15 PM

CASH PRIZES & TROPHIES

CASH PRIZES & TROPHIES BEST PLAYER OPEN

5000 + TROPHY

3500 + TROPHY

2500 + TROPHY

1700

1500

1200

1100

1100

1000

1000
700

600
13th to 14th 550

15t to 20th 500




Best U-07 Boys

Best U-07 Girls

Best U-09 Boys

Best U-09 Girls

Best U-11 Boys

500 + M

Best U-11 Girls

Best U-13 Boys

500 + M

Best U-13 Girls

Best U-15 Boys

500+ M

Best U-15 Girls

500+M

Above 60 +

Chief Arbiter
IA Bhagwati Prasad Sharma
International Arbiter




Entry Fee Details:

600/
Last date registration: 04/12/2025
Early Bird Registration fee: - 550 /X Before 25/11/2025
(Entry Fees Non-refundable & Non-transferrable)

Payment

To be paid through Paytm/Phone pay/Google Pay @Kartikey
Joshi 6375859584
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e, !

For Registration:
Google Registration Form :
https://forms.gle/BCsZKssUUL81wAo0SA

Contact: Mr. Kartikey Joshi
+91 6375859584

Mr. Krishan Gopal Sharma
+91 9772018748

Disclaimer: This event is independently organized and is not affiliated to AICF or Rajasthan Chess Association



https://forms.gle/BCsZKssUUL81wAoSA




