



JAIPUR CHESS COACHING

SECTOR 26, PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

1st Gulabi Nagar OPEN CHESS TOURNAMENT 2025

Date: 07, December, 2025

Entry Fee: 600/-₹

Venue: Bright Future School, Nirman Nagar, Jaipur

Time Control 15+10

TOTAL CASH PRIZES:

30,000/-₹ CASH PRIZES + TROPHIES WORTH

Certificate will be given to all Participants

Last Date of Entry 04/12/2025 Till 5:00 Pm



TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Players Reporting & Meeting		
Reporting of Players & Meeting	9:30 AM	
Round 1	10:15 AM	
Round 2	11:15 AM	
Round 3	12:15 PM	
LUNCH & BREAK	1:15 TO 1:45	
Round 4	1:45 PM	
Round 5	2:45 PM	
Round 6	3:40 PM	
PD	5:15 PM	

CASH PRIZES & TROPHIES

CASH PRIZES & TROPHIES BEST PLAYER OPEN		
<u>1st</u>	5000 + TROPHY	
2 ND	3500 + TROPHY	
3 rd	2500 + TROPHY	
4 th	1700	
<u>5th</u>	1500	
<u>6th</u>	1200	
<u>7th</u>	1100	
<u>8th</u>	1100	
<u>9th</u>	1000	
_10 th	1000	
11 th	700	
12 th	600	
13 th to 14 th	550	
15 th to 20 th	500	

Best U-07 Boys		
1 st	Trophy	
Best U-07 Girls		
1 st	Trophy	

Best U-09 Boys		
1 st	Trophy	
Best U-09 Girls		
1 st	Trophy	

Best U-11 Boys		
1 st	500 + M	
Best U-11 Girls		
1 st	500+M	

Best U-13 Boys		
1 st	500 + M	
Best U-13 Girls		
1 st	500+M	

Best U-15 Boys			
1 st	500 + M		
Best U-15 Girls			
1 st	500+M		
Above 60 +			
1 st	600 + M		
2 nd	400 + M		

Chief Arbiter IA Bhagwati Prasad Sharma International Arbiter

Entry Fee Details:

600/-₹

Last date registration: 04/12/2025

Early Bird Registration fee: - 550 /-₹ Before 25/11/2025

(Entry Fees Non-refundable & Non-transferrable)

Payment

To be paid through Paytm/Phone pay/Google Pay @Kartikey Joshi 6375859584



For Registration:
Google Registration Form:

https://forms.gle/BCsZKssUUL81wAoSA

Contact: Mr. Kartikey Joshi +91 6375859584 Mr. Krishan Gopal Sharma +91 9772018748